

CS 605/23
ZEENAT KAUSAR
Vs.
MOHD. SHAKIR

16.07.2025

Present : Sh. Rahul Kumar, Ld. counsel for the plaintiff with
Sh. Anwar Jamal S/o plaintiff in person.
None for the defendants.

Put up for purpose fixed on **02.08.2025**.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/16.07.2025