

CS 605/23
ZEENAT KAUSAR
Vs.
MOHD. SHAKIR

14.08.2025

Present : Plaintiff in person. (Joined through VC)
Mr. Gayoor Alam (D/2854/21), Ld. Proxy counsel
for defendant.

Put up for purpose fixed on **18.08.2025**.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/14.08.2025